Releases - December 13, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

288168
291841
294517
279526
196760
223235
293198
293047
250985
195379
294532
182579
293756
295858
292151
295012
294894
289734
158219
292002
256738

Stevenson William

McDowell Coy
Attaway Richard
Shortridge Tim
Upton Nathaniel
Coffey Timothy
Martin Justin
Banks Tanner
Phillips Joseph
Swan Marcus
McGary Andrew
Whitaker  Melinda
Gatewood Richard
Parker Karl
Williams Damond
Boehman Darrell
Miller Jonathon
Blythe Jonathan
Whitman  Stephen
Harris Jeremiah
McNeese Marcus
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Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Logan County Jail

Fulton County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory
Lee County Det. Cntr
Hopkins County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Hart County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Fulton County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Hart County Jail

Butler County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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