DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
288168 Stevenson	William	С	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291841 McDowell	Coy	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
294517 Attaway	Richard	С	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279526 Shortridge	Tim		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196760 Upton	Nathaniel	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
223235 Coffey	Timothy	Bruce	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
293198 Martin	Justin		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293047 Banks	Tanner		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250985 Phillips	Joseph	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Breckinridge County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
195379 Swan	Marcus	Derell	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
294532 McGary	Andrew		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
182579 Whitaker	Melinda	G	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293756 Gatewood	Richard	Р	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295858 Parker	Karl	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292151 Williams	Damond	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
295012 Boehman	Darrell		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294894 Miller	Jonathon	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289734 Blythe	Jonathan	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
158219 Whitman	Stephen	Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292002 Harris	Jeremiah	Daniel	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
256738 McNeese	Marcus	В	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)